
1 
 

BY THE GLASS 

        125ml 175ml 500ml Bottle 

NV Prosecco, La Jara, Brut, Veneto, Italy    7.00   35 

NV Champagne Testulat Carte d’Or Brut Blanc de Noir 12.00   65 

NV Aperol Spritz      7.50 

WHITE 

2020     Kings River Chenin  Blanc, Robertson, South Africa  4.75 6.75 17.00 22 

2021     Bodegas Borsao Macabeo, Campo de Borja, Spain  5.25 7.25 18.50 25  

2021 Chardonnay Karu, Central Valley, Chile   6.25 8.25 21.00 29 

2020 Picpoul de Pinet, Luvignac, St Claire, Sѐte, France 6.25 8.25 21.00 30 

2022 Feather Drop, Sauv/ Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 6.25 8.25 21.00 30 

ROSÉ 

2021     Maison de Vigneron, Côte de Gascogne, France  4.75  6.75 16.50 22 

2021 Le Grand Cros, Provence, France    6.75  9.25 24.00 35 

RED 

2021 Estampado, Cabernet/Bonarda, Mendoza, Argentina 4.75 6.75 17.00 22 

2019 Carignan, Mont Rocher, Vielles Vignes France  5.75 7.75 20.00 27 

2019     Cascionone Crocera Barbera d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy 6.00 8.25 21.00 28 

2019 Pinot Noir 'Soli', Edoardo Miroglio, Bulgaria   6.75 9.25 26.00 36 

2017 La Flor Malbec, Pulenta Estate, Mendoza, Argentina 7.00 9.75 28.00 38 

SWEET          100ml 

2017 Riesling Spätlese, Schloss Lieser, Thomas Haag, Mosel, Germany            12 

2014 Château Coutet, 1er Cru Classé, Barsac, France     12 

2011 Tokaji, Noble Late Harvest, Furmint, Holdvology, Eloquence, Hungary   14 

 

SHERRY & FORTIFIED 

100ml  Bottle 

NV Dry Amontillado 'Los Arcos', Lustau    6.50  46 

2013 LBV        7.00  38 

NV Fino Inocente 'Macharnudo', Valdespino, 750ml   9.00  55 

NV Pedro Ximénez 'San Emilio', Lustau, 375ml   11.00  32 

20 YO Tawny, Graham’s, Douro, Portugal, 4500ml   15.00  

NV Oloroso 'Solera 1842' VOS, Valdespino, 375ml   19.00  59 
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SPARKLING 

NV Prosecco, La Jara, Brut, Veneto, Italy       35 

NV Champagne Testulat Carte d’Or Brut Blanc de Noir    65 

NV Champagne Testulat Blanc de Blancs      75 

NV Rosé Brut, Devaux, France        98 

NV Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Chouilly 'mag 14', AR Lenoble, France  99 

NV Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve, France       115 

2010 Blanc de Blancs, Nyetimber, West Sussex, United Kingdom    125 

NV Pol Roger, France         125 

NV Roses de Jeanne, Cédric Bouchard (Base 2010), France    145 

2009 Dom Pérignon, Moët et Chandon, France     200 

2008 Piper Heidsieck, Rare Millesime       225 

NV Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve, France, MAGNUM (1.5L)   230 

 

ROSÉ 

SPARKLING 

NV Rosé Brut, Devaux, France        98 

 

STILL 

2021     Maison de Vigneron, Côte de Gascogne, France     22 

2021 Le Grand Cros, Provence, France      35 

2021 Château Minuty Prestige Rosé, Provence, France     49 
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BIG BOTTLES 

 

 

SPARKLING 

NV Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve, France, MAGNUM (1.5L)   230 

 

 

 

WHITE WINE 

2016 Riesling Alte Reben, Van Volxem, Mosel, Germany, MAGNUM (1.5L)  144 

2016 Montagny 1er Cru, Jean-Marc Boillot, Burgundy France, MAGNUM (1.5L) 146 

 

 

 

RED WINE 

2014 Chianti Classico, Fontodi, Tuscany, Italy, MAGNUM (1.5L)   121 

2005 Château Potensac, Médoc, France, MAGNUM (1.5L)    265 

2016 Gevrey-Chambertin 'Mes Cinq Terroirs', Dennis Mortet, MAGNUM (1.5L) 320 

2013 Cepparello', Isole e Olena, Tuscany, Italy, MAGNUM (1.5L)   325 
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WHITES 

 

AUSTRIA & GERMANY 

2016 Weisser Burgunder, Wittmann, Rheinhessen, Germany     47 

2018 Riesling, Eva Fricke, Rheingau, Germany      51 

2013 Riesling Kabinett Scharzhofberg, Weingut Von Hövel, Saar, Germany (off-dry)  52 

2013 Riesling von Blauem Schiefer, Heymann-Löwenstein, Mosel, Germany   65 

2016 Grüner Veltliner Smaragdl 'Ried Kreutles', Emmerich Knoll, Wachau, Austria  68 

 

BURGUNDY 

CHABLIS 

2020 Chablis, Domaine de la Motte, Jardin du Cure     50 

 

CÔTE DE BEAUNE 

2015 Bourgogne Blanc 'Champ Perrier', Arnaud Tessier    63 

2015 Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Paul Pillot      65 

2012 St-Aubin 1er Cru Les Charmois, Domaine Paul Pillot    99 

2019 Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Bernard Moreau    110 

2017 Meursault, Maxime Cheurlin Noëllat      115 

2015 Meursault 1er Cru Les Perrières, Domaine Heitz-Lochardet   245 

 

SOUTH 

2020 Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine du Roc des Boutires, Côte Mâconnaise   68  

2017 Montagny 1er Cru, Jean-Marc Boillot, Côte Chalonnaise    69 

 

Portugal 

 

2019 Vila Nova Vinho Verde (V)       27  
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OTHER FRENCH WHITES 

2021 Domaine Bergon Sauvignon Blanc, Languedoc     25  

2018 Gros Manseng & Sauvignon, Domaine Horgelus, Côte de Gascogne  29 

2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Luvignac, St Claire, Sѐte, France    30 

2022 Viognier ‘Villa Blanche’, Pays d’Oc      30 

2022 Viognier '974', Familie Chaudiere, Château Pesquié, Rhône   30 

2021 Chardonnay, Château Pesquié, Rhône      32 

2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Horgelus, A Peu Pres    34 

2020 Muscadet Cuvée l’Origine, Domaine De La Foliette, Nantes, Loire  35 

2015 Songe d'Altair, Domaine de l'Encantade, Roussillon, Côte de Catalanes  52 

2018 Vermentinu, Clos Culombu, Corsica      55 

2021 Sancerre, Vigneron à Montigny, Domaine Henri Natter    57 

2018 Sancerre, Les Gordons, Domaine Philippe Raimbault, Loire   62 

2016  Gewurztraminer Réserve Personnelle, Domaine Weinbach, Alsace  72 

2016 Condrieu, Domaine du Monteillet, Stéphane Montez, Rhône   116 

 

SPAIN & ITALY 

2021      Bodegas Borsao Macabeo, Campo de Borja, Spain    25 

2020 Altopiano Trebbiano d’Abruzzo (V)      25 

2018 Castanzu Vermentino di Sadegna, Sardinia, Italy     29 

2022 Albariño, Nai e Señora, Terra de Asorei, Rías Baixas, Val do Salnés, Spain 37 

2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Bottega Vinai, Trentino, Italy     37 

2020 Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto, Italy      40 

2021 Vinosophia Pecorino, Chiusa Grande, Organic     42 

2020 Gavi di Gavi, Broglia,La Meirana, Piedmont, Italy    42 

2019 Etna Bianco, Tenuta Terre Nere, Sicily, Italy     49 

2020 Fiano di Avellino, Ciropicariello, Campania, Italy     51 

2017 Godello ‘Louro’, Rafael Palacios, Galicia, Spain     52 

2015 Flors di Uis', Vie di Romans, Friuli Venezia-Giulia, Italy    79 

 

ENGLAND 

2020 Pinot Gris, Freedom of the press, Oxford, Cotswolds    40 

2020 Cardonnay, Freedom of the press, Oxford, Cotswolds    40 
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AUSTRALIA 

2017 Riesling 'Enchanted Garden of Eden', Dandelion Vineyards, Eden Valley  37 

2019 Chardonnay, Giant Steps, Yarra Valley      56 

2019 Riesling ‘Springvale’, Grosset, Clare Valley     67 

2015 Chardonnay 'M3', Shaw & Smith, Adelaide Hills     69 

 

NEW ZEALAND 

2022 Feather Drop, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand   30 

2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Little Beauty, Marlborough     46 

2016 Estate Chardonnay, Kumeu River, Auckland     68 

 

 

SOUTH AFRICA 

2020     Kings River Chenin Blanc, Robertson, South Africa    22 

2018 Alphabetical Winery, Western Cape      33 

2017 Chenin Blanc 'Secateurs', Badenhorst Family Wines, Swartland   34 

2017 The Great White, The Great South African Wine Co., Stellenbosch  44 

2015 Terrasse, Keermont, Stellenbosch      53 

 

 

USA 

2016 Pinot Blanc, Orsi Vineyard, Skylark, Mendocino     59 

2015 Saini Vineyard Chenin Blanc, Leo Steen, Sonoma    59 

 

 

CHILE 

2021 Charonnay Karu, Central Valley       29 
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REDS 

BURGUNDY 

CÔTE DE NUITS 

2017 Marsannay ‘Longerois’, Bruno Claire      110 

2015 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Duroché      112 

2014 Vosne-Romanée, Aux Reas, Damaine Arlaud     115 

2014 Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine A-F Gros      145 

2009 Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Lucie et Auguste Lignier   320 

2012 Morey-St-Denis 1er Cru, Domaine Dujac      350 

 

CÔTE CHALONNAISE 

2017 Mercurey 1er Cru, Clos du Roy, Vincent and Jean-Pierre Charton   72 

 

CÔTE DE BEAUNE  

2019 Maranges 1er Cru Clos Roussots, Domaine Bertrand Bachelet   72 

2021 Santenay 1er Cru, Les Gravieres, Vallet Frѐres     77 

2012 Monthélie Rouge, Chanterêves       83 

2021 Pommard, Pommard Village, Domaine Berthelemot    99 

 

 

THE SOUTH & BEAUJOLAIS 

2021 Fleurie La Madone, Domaine Lathuiliere Gravallon    46 

2019 Beaujolais 'Marylou', Domaine Guy Breton     51 

2021 Rully Rouge 1er Cru, Jean-Baptiste Ponsot, Côte Chalonnaise   63 

2019 Moulin-à-Vent, Domaine Labruyere, Coeur de Terrois, Vielles Vignes  66 

2020 Morgon, Jean Foillard,Villie Morgon      75 

 

RHÔNE 

NORTHERN RHÔNE 

2020 Crozes-Hermitage 'Premier Regard', Domaine Melody    52 

2013 Côte-Rôtie Cuvée Classique 'Ampodium', René Rostaing    155 
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SOUTHERN RHÔNE 

2020 Côtes du Rhône, Vignobles Gonnet, Jean and Michel Gonnet   40 

2013 Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Cuvée Chaupin, Domaine de la Janasse   135 

 

SOUTHERN FRANCE 

2021 Carignan, Mont Rocher, Vielles Vignes. Languedoc    27 

2020 Merlot, Domaine St. Esteve, Languedoc      29 

 

BORDEAUX 

2015 Chȃteau Maison Neuve, Blaye, Côtes de Bordeaux    47 

2015 Chateau Haut Plantey, St. Emillion      88 

2014 Baron de Brane, Margaux       95 

2014 La Reserve de Leoville barton, St Julien      100 

2012 Chateau Sociando Mallet, Haut Medoc      105 

2016 Chateau Lafleur Gazin, Pomerol       115 

2005 Chateau Carbonnieux, Grand Cru Classé, Fam. Perrin, Graves   140 

2016 Domaine de Chevalier, Pessac-Leognan, Graves     200 

2009 Château Palmer, 2ème Grand Cru Classé, Margaux    480 

 

SPAIN 

2019 Mundo de Yuntero (Organic)       24 

2018 Rioja Reserva, Izadi, Rioja       39 

2018 Camins del Priorat, Alvaro Palacios, Priorat     52 

2019 Garnacha, Tres Picos, Bodegas Borsao      55 

2007 Viña Tondonia Tinto Reserva, R. López de Heredia, Rioja   79 

2008 Valbuena 5º, Bodegas Vega-Sicilia, Ribeira del Duero    220 

2006 Unico, Bodegas Vega-Sicilia, Ribeira del Duero      550 

 

EUROPE 

2021 Pinot Noir, Calusari, Viile Timisului, Romania (V)    25 

2020 Pinot Noir 'Soli', Edoardo Miroglio, Thracian Valley, Bulgaria    36 
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ITALY 

2021 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Altopiano (V)     26 

2020 Nero d’Avola, Miopasso, Sicily       27 

2019     Cascionone Crocera Barbera d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy    28 

2020 3 Passo Rosso, Negroamaro, Sangiovese, Cielo E Terre Spa, Vegan  36 

2021 Valpolicella, Allegrini, Veneto       39 

2020 Langhe Nebbiolo, G.D. Vajra, Piedmont      59 

2019 Chianti Classico, Fontodi, Tuscany      59 

2016 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Corte alla Flora, Tuscany    59 

2016 Pinot Noir, Elio Ottin, Valle d’Aoste      65 

2017 Amarone della Valpolicella, Corte Giara, Allegrini, Veneto   82 

2017 Barolo 'Cascina Nuova', Elvio Cogno, Piedmont     96 

2013 Sondraia, Poggio al Tessoro, Tuscany, Bolgheri     98 

2017 Brunello di Montalcino, Fossacolle, Tuscany     105 

2013 Barbaresco 'Albesani', Cantina del Pino, Piedmont    119 

2017 Cepparello', Isole e Olena, Tuscany      149 

2012 Barolo, Carobric, Paolo Scavino, Piedmont     155 

 

 

AUSTRALIA 

2019 Shiraz ‘Menagerie of Barossa', Dandelion Vineyards, Barossa Valley  39 

2018 Cabernet-Sauvignon 'Jester', Mitolo, McLaren Vale    42 

2018 GSM 'Plexus', John Duval, Barossa Valley     67 

2016 Pinot Noir 'Applejack Vineyard', Giant Steps, Yarra Valley   82 

2015 Pinot Noir 'Farrside', By Farr, Geelong      135 

2012 Carbernet Sauvignon 'Art Series', Leeuwin Estate, Western Australia  139 

2019 Amon Ra Shiraz, Ben Glaetzer, Barossa Valley     145 

 

NEW ZEALAND 

2016 Pinot Noir Huia, Marlborough       65 
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SOUTH AFRICA 

 

2019 ‘Vin Ordinaire’ Alphabetical Winery, Western Cape    35 

2020 Pinotage, Spice Route, Swartland       45 

2015 Red Blend, Badenhorst Family Wines, Swartland     65 

2020 Syrah, “Little William”, Blank Bottle Winery, Western Cape   68 

2015 Syrah, Mullineux, Swartland       69 

2015 Leaving The Table, Blank Bottle Winery, Western Cape    89 

2018 Cabernet-Sauvignon, Restless River, Hemel-en-Aarde    99 

 

 

USA 

2017 Zinfandel, old vine, Scotto Lodi, Central Valley, California   36 

2019 Foxglove Cabernet Sauvignon, Varner Wines, Santa Barbara   51 

2018 Pinot Noir, Nielson “by Byron”, Central Coast, Santa Barbara   72 

2014 Colombia Valley Syrah, Gramercy Cellars, Washington    85 

2015 Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir, Failla, California     95 

2015 Bien Nacido Pinot Noir, Chanin Wines, Santa Barbara    132 

2015 Montebello Ridge Vineyards, Cabernet, Santa Cruz Mountains   360 

2014 Syrah ‘Piranha Waterdance’, Sine Qua Non, Santa Barbara   1000 

 

 

SOUTH AMERICA 

 

2021 Estampado, Cabernet/Bonarda, Mendoza, Argentina    22 

2019 Bonarda, Los Haroldos Roble, Mendoza, Argentina    32 

2020 La Flor Malbec, Pulenta Estate, Mendoza, Argentina    38 
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SWEET 

LIGHTLY SWEET 

2022 Moscato D'Asti, Alesia, Piedmont, Italy      750ml 35 

2017 Noble Riesling, Framingham, Marlborough, New Zealand   375ml 39 

2017 Riesling Spätlese, Schloss Lieser, Thomas Haag, Mosel, Germany  750ml 85 

 

VERY SWEET 

2015 Monbazillac, Jour de Fruit, Domaine de l’Ancienne Cure   375ml 26 

2016 Botrytis Semillon, Peter Lehmann, Barossa Valley, Australia   375ml 29 

2007 Royal Tokaji, 5 Puttonyos Aszu, Tokaj, Hunagary    250ml 35 

2015 Banyuls Rimage, Les Clos de Paulilles     500ml 42 

2011 Tokaji, Noble Late Harvest, Furmint, Holdvology, Eloquence, Hungary 500ml 55 

2017 Straw Wine, Mullineux, Swartland, South Africa     375ml 59 

2014 Château Coutet, 1er Cru Classé, Barsac, France     750ml 76 

2007 Vin Santo, Rocca di Montegrossi, Tuscany, Italy     375ml 122 

2006 Château de Fargues, Sauternes, France      750ml 129 

2015 `Ben Ryé` Passito di Pantelleria, Donnafugata, Sicily, Italy  750ml 152 

 

PORT 

2017 LBV         750ml 38 

2000 Vintage Port, Dow’s       375ml 84 

 

 

MADEIRA 

10 YO Malmsey, Blandy’s       500ml  48 
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WINES FROM  £20 to £30 

 

WHITE 

2022      Kings River Chenin Blanc, Robertson, South Africa    22  

2021     Bodegas Borsao Macabeo, Campo de Borja, Spain    25 

2020 Domaine Bergon Sauvignon Blanc, Languedoc, France    25 

2020 Altopiano Trebbiano d’Abruzzo (V), Italy     25 

2019 Vila Nova Vinho Verde, Sousa, Portugal (V)     27 

2021 Charonnay Karu, Central Valley, Chile      29 

2018 Castanzu Vermentino di Sadegna, Sardinia, Italy     29 

2018 Gros Manseng & Sauvignon, Domaine Horgelus, Côte de Gascogne, France 29 

2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Luvignac, St Claire, Sѐte, France    30 

2022 Feather Drop, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand   30 

2020 Viognier ‘Villa Blanche’, Pays d’Oc, France     30 

2020 Viognier '974', Familie Chaudiere, Rhône, France     30 

 

 

ROSE 

2019     Maison de Vigneron, Côte de Gascogne, France     22 

 

 

RED 

2021 Estampado, Cabernet/Bonarda, Mendoza, Argentina    22 

2019 Mundo de Yuntero (Organic), La Mancha, Spain     24 

2021 Pinot Noir, Calusari, Viile Timisului, Romania (V)    25 

2021 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Altopiano, Abruzzo, Italy (V)    26 

2021 Carignan, Mont Rocher, Vielles Vignes. Languedoc, France   27 

2020 Nero d’Avola, Miopasso, Sicily, Italy      27 

2019     Cascionone Crocera Barbera d’Asti, Piedmont, Italy    28 

2020 Merlot, Domaine St. Esteve, Languedoc, France     29 
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WINES FROM  £31 to £40 

 

WHITE 

2019 Chardonnay, Château Pesquié, Rhône, France     32 

2018 Alphabetical Winery, Western Cape, South Africa    33 

2017 Chenin Blanc 'Secateurs', Badenhorst Family Wines, Swartland, South Africa 34 

2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Horgelus, A Peu Pres    34 

2020 Muscadet Cuvée l’Origine, Domaine De La Foliette, Nantes, Loire  35 

2021 Albariño, Nai e Señora, Terra de Asorei, Rías Baixas, Val do Salnés, Spain 37 

2017 Riesling 'Enchanted Garden of Eden', Dandelion Vineyards, Eden Valley  37 

2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Bottega Vinai, Trentino, Italy     37 

2020 Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto, Italy      40 

2020 Pinot Gris, Freedom of the press, Oxford, Cotswolds    40 

2020 Cardonnay, Freedom of the press, Oxford, Cotswolds    40 

 

ROSE 

2020 Le Grand Cros, Provence, France      35 

 

RED 

2019 Bonarda, Los Haroldos Roble, Mondoza, Argentina    32 

2019 ‘Vin Ordinaire’ Alphabetical Winery, Western Cape, S. Africa   35 

2019 Pinot Noir 'Soli', Edoardo Miroglio, Thracian Valley, Bulgaria    36 

2020 3 Passo Rosso, Negroamaro, Sangiovese, Cielo E Terre Spa, Vegan  36 

2017 Zinfandel, old vine, Scotto Lodi, Central Valley, California   36 

2020 La Flor Malbec, Pulenta Estate, Mendoza, Argentina    38 

2021 Valpolicella, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy      39 

2017 Rioja Reserva, Izadi, Rioja, Spain       39 

2019 Shiraz ‘Menagerie of Barossa', Dandelion Vineyards, Barossa Valley, Australia 39 

2019 Côtes du Rhône Vignobles Gonnet, Jean and Michel Gonnet   40 
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WINES FROM  £41 to £50 

 

 

WHITE 

 

2020 Gavi di Gavi, Broglia,La Meirana, Piedmont, Italy    42 

2021 Vinosophia Pecorino, Chiusa Grande, Organic     42 

2017 The Great White, The Great South African Wine Co., Stellenbosch, S. Africa 44 

2020 Sauvignon Blanc, Little Beauty, Marlborough, New Zealand   46 

2016 Weisser Burgunder, Wittmann, Rheinhessen, Germany     47 

2019 Etna Bianco, Tenuta Terre Nere, Sicily, Italy     49 

 

 

 

ROSE 

2018 Château Minuty Prestige, Provence, France     49 

 

 

 

 

RED 

2018 Cabernet-Sauvignon 'Jester', Mitolo, McLaren Vale, Australia   42 

2020 Pinotage, Spice Route, Swartland , S. Africa     45 

2021 Fleurie La Madone, Domaine Lathuiliere Gravallon    46 

2015 Chȃteau Maison Neuve, Blaye Côtes de Bordeaux    47 
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WINES FROM  £51 to £60 

 

WHITE 

 

2020 Fiano di Avellino, Ciropicariello, Campania, Italy     51 

2018 Riesling, Eva Fricke, Rheingau, Germany      51 

2017 Godello ‘Louro’, Rafael Palacios, Galicia, Spain     52 

2013 Riesling Kabinett Scharzhofberg, Weingut Von Hövel, Saar, Germany (off-dry)  52 

2015 Songe d'Altair, Domaine de l'Encantade, Roussillon, Côte de Catalanes, France 52 

2015 Terrasse, Keermont, Stellenbosch, S. Africa     53 

2020 Chablis, Domaine de la Motte, Jardin du CureBurgundy, France   55 

2018 Vermentinu, Clos Culombu, Corsica      55 

2019 Chardonnay, Giant Steps, Yarra Valley, Australia     56 

2021 Sancerre, Vigneron à Montigny, Domaine Henri Natter    57 

2016 Pinot Blanc, Orsi Vineyard, Skylark, Mendocino, USA    59 

2015 Saini Vineyard Chenin Blanc, Leo Steen, Sonoma, USA    59 

 

 

RED 

 

2019 Foxglove Cabernet Sauvignon, Varner Wines, Santa Barbara, USA  51 

2019 Beaujolais 'Marylou', Domaine Guy Breton, Beaujolais, France   51 

2020 Crozes-Hermitage 'Premier Regard', Domaine Melody, N. Rhone, France  52 

2018 Camins del Priorat, Alvaro Palacios, Priorat, Spain    52 

2019 Garnacha, Tres Picos, Bodegas Borsao      55 

2016 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Corte alla Flora, Tuscany    59 

2020 Langhe Nebbiolo, G.D. Vajra, Piedmont, Italy     59 

2019 Chianti Classico, Fontodi, Tuscany, Italy      59 

2013 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Palazzo Vecchio, Tuscany, Italy   59 

 

 

 



16 
 

 

WINES FROM  £61 to £70 

 

WHITE 

2018 Sancerre, Les Gordons, Domaine Philippe Raimbault, Loire   62 

2015 Bourgogne Blanc 'Champ Perrier', Arnaud Tessier, Burgundy, France  63 

2015 Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Paul Pillot, Burgundy, France   65 

2013 Riesling von Blauem Schiefer, Heymann-Löwenstein, Mosel, Germany   65 

2019 Riesling ‘Springvale’, Grosset, Clare Valley, Australia    67 

2016 Grüner Veltliner Smaragdl 'Ried Kreutles', Emmerich Knoll, Wachau, Austria  68 

2020 Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine du Roc des Boutires, Côte Mâconnaise   68 

2016 Estate Chardonnay, Kumeu River, Auckland, New Zealand   68 

2015 Chardonnay 'M3', Shaw & Smith, Adelaide Hill, Australia    69 

2017 Montagny 1er Cru, Jean-Marc Boillot, Côte Chalonnaise, Burgundy France 69 

 

 

RED 

2014 Moulin-à-Vent 'Les Rouchaux', Domaine Thibault Liger-Belair, Beaujolais  62 

2021 Rully Rouge, Jaeger-Defaix, Côte Chalonnaise, Burgundy, France   63 

2016 Pinot Noir, Elio Ottin, Valle d’Aoste      65 

2016 Pinot Noir Huia, Marlborough       65 

2015 Red Blend, Badenhorst Family Wines, Swartland , S. Africa   65 

2019 Moulin-à-Vent, Domaine Labruyere, Coeur de Terrois, Vielles Vignes  66 

2018 GSM 'Plexus', John Duval, Barossa Valley, Australia    67 

2020 Syrah, “Little William”, Blank Bottle Winery, Western Cape   68 

2015 Syrah, Mullineux, Swartland, S. Africa      69 
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WINES FROM  £71 to £100 

 

WHITE 

2016  Gewurztraminer Réserve Personnelle, Domaine Weinbach, Alsace  72 

2015 Flors di Uis', Vie di Romans, Friuli Venezia-Giulia, Italy    79 

2012 St-Aubin 1er Cru Les Charmois, Domaine Paul Pillot    99 

2014 Willamette Chardonnay, Colene Clemens, Oregon, USA    99 

 

 

RED 

2019 Maranges 1er Cru Clos Roussots, Dom Bertrand Bachelet, Burgundy, France 72 

2018 Pinot Noir, Nielson “by Byron”, Central Coast, Santa Barbara   72 

2017 Mercurey 1er Cru, Clos du Roy, Vincent and Jean-Pierre Charton   72 

2020 Morgon, Jean Foillard,Villie Morgon      75 

2021 Santenay 1er Cru, Les Gravieres, Vallet Frѐres, Burgundy, France   77 

2007 Viña Tondonia Tinto Reserva, R. López de Heredia, Rioja, Spain   79 

2017 Amarone della Valpolicella, Corte Giara, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy   82 

2016 Pinot Noir 'Applejack Vineyard', Giant Steps, Yarra Valley, Australia  82 

2012 Monthélie Rouge, Chanterêves, Burgundy, France    83 

2014 Colombia Valley Syrah, Gramercy Cellars, Washington, USA   85 

2015 Chateau Haut Plantey, St. Emillion      88 

2015 Leaving The Table, Blank Bottle Winery, Western Cape, S. Africa  89 

2015 Sonoma Coast Pinot Noir, Failla, California, USA    95 

2014 Baron de Brane, Margaux       95 

2017 Barolo 'Cascina Nuova', Elvio Cogno, Piedmont, Italy    96 

2013 Sondraia, Poggio al Tessoro, Tuscany, Bolgheri, Italy    98 

2018 Cabernet-Sauvignon, Restless River, Hemel-en-Aarde, S. Africa   99 

2021 Pommard, Pommard Village, Domaine Berthelemot    99 

2014 La Reserve de Leoville barton, St Julien      100 
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WINES FROM  £101 to £150 

 

WHITE 

2016 Condrieu, Domaine du Monteillet, Stéphane Montez,  N.Rhône, France  116 

2019 Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Bernard Moreau    110 

2017 Meursault, Maxime Cheurlin Noëllat      115 

 

 

RED 

2017 Brunello di Montalcino, Fossacolle, Tuscany, Italy    105 

2012 Chateau Sociando Mallet, Haut Medoc      105 

2017 Marsannay ‘Longerois’ Bruno Claire      110 

2015 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Duroché, Burgundy, France   112 

2016 Chateau Lafleur Gazin, Pomerol       115 

2014 Vosne-Romanée, Aux Reas, Damaine Arlaud, Burgundy, France   115 

2013 Barbaresco 'Albesani', Cantina del Pino, Piedmont, Italy    119 

2015 Bien Nacido Pinot Noir, Chanin Wines, Santa Barbara, USA   132 

2015 Pinot Noir 'Farrside', By Farr, Geelong, Victoria, Australia   135 

2013 Châteauneuf-du-Pape Cuvée Chaupin, Domaine de la Janasse, Rhone, France 135 

2012 Carbernet Sauvignon 'Art Series', Leeuwin Estate, Western Australia  139 

2005 Chateau Carbonnieux, Grand Cru Classé, Fam. Perrin, Graves   140 

2014 Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine A-F Gros, Burgundy, France   145 

2017 Cepparello', Isole e Olena, Tuscany, Italy     149 

2019 Amon Ra Shiraz, Ben Glaetzer, Barossa Valley     145 
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WINES FROM  £151 to £250 

 

 

RED 

2013 Côte-Rôtie Cuvée Classique 'Ampodium', René Rostaing, Rhone, France  155 

2012 Barolo, Carobric, Paolo Scavino, Piedmont, Italy     155 

2012 Nuits-St-Georges 1er Cru Les Pruliers, Domaine Taupenot-Merme  176 

2016 Domaine de Chevalier, Pessac-Leognan, Graves     200 

2008 Valbuena 5º, Bodegas Vega-Sicilia, Ribeira del Duero, Spain   220 

 

WHITE 

2015 Meursault 1er Cru Les Perrières, Domaine Heitz-Lochardet, Burgundy, France 245 

 

 

 

WINES FROM £250 

 

 

RED 

2009 Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Lucie et Auguste Lignier, Burgundy, France 320 

2012 Morey-St-Denis 1er Cru, Domaine Dujac, Burgundy, France    350 

1996 Montebello. Ridge Vineyards, Santa Cruz Mountains, California, USA  360 

2009 Château Palmer, 2ème Grand Cru Classé, Margaux, Bordeaux, France  480 

2006 Unico, Bodegas Vega-Sicilia, Ribeira del Duero, Spain     550 

2014 Syrah ‘Piranha Waterdance’, Sine Qua Non, Santa Barbara   1000 
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